

# BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00327

WBS No:44918.3.14 & 44918.3.15

County:Chatham & Randolph

Curb ramp installations

Bid Opening Date: 7/13/2021 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC		ATLANTIC CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.		LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	<b>MOBILIZATION</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>	\$13,671.80	\$13,671.80	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00
2	<b>REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT</b>	<b>30.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$12.00	\$360.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$23.60	\$708.00
3	<b>2'-6" CURB &amp; GUTTER</b>	<b>30.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$92.00	\$2,760.00
4	<b>4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK</b>	<b>228.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$52.00	\$11,856.00	\$70.00	\$15,960.00	\$61.25	\$13,965.00
5	<b>RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMP</b>	<b>137.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$800.00	\$109,600.00	\$700.00	\$95,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$137,000.00
6	<b>CONCRETE CURB RAMP</b>	<b>41.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$2,180.00	\$89,380.00	\$2,900.00	\$118,900.00	\$3,600.00	\$147,600.00
7	<b>GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT</b>	<b>150.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00
8	<b>ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX</b>	<b>4.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
9	<b>TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,620.00	\$10,620.00
10	<b>THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8" 90 MILS)</b>	<b>80.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$24.00	\$1,920.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$14.25	\$1,140.00
11	<b>GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM - THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)</b>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$59.00	\$885.00
12	<b>REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")</b>	<b>340.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$8.00	\$2,720.00	\$10.00	\$3,400.00	\$7.00	\$2,380.00
13	<b>REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")</b>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$22.00	\$330.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$18.00	\$270.00
					<b>\$247,107.80</b>	<b>\$318,385.00</b>	<b>\$343,678.00</b>		

Bidder No. 1: EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC

Bidder No. 2: ATLANTIC CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.

Bidder No. 3: LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS

Bidder No. 4: PDC, INC.

Bidder No. 5: BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Bidder No. 6: S T WOOTEN CORPORATION

# BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00327

WBS No:44918.3.14 & 44918.3.15

County:Chatham & Randolph

Curb ramp installations

Bid Opening Date: 7/13/2021 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	PDC, INC.		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	<b>MOBILIZATION</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>	\$34,800.00	\$34,800.00	\$25,625.00	\$25,625.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
2	<b>REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT</b>	<b>30.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$18,000.00
3	<b>2'-6" CURB &amp; GUTTER</b>	<b>30.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
4	<b>4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK</b>	<b>228.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$70.00	\$15,960.00	\$100.00	\$22,800.00	\$240.00	\$54,720.00
5	<b>RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMP</b>	<b>137.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$1,257.00	\$172,209.00	\$775.00	\$106,175.00	\$2,350.00	\$321,950.00
6	<b>CONCRETE CURB RAMP</b>	<b>41.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$2,110.00	\$86,510.00	\$2,350.00	\$96,350.00	\$3,375.00	\$138,375.00
7	<b>GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT</b>	<b>150.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$93.00	\$13,950.00	\$235.00	\$35,250.00	\$500.00	\$75,000.00
8	<b>ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX</b>	<b>4.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$410.00	\$1,640.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
9	<b>TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00
10	<b>THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8" 90 MILS)</b>	<b>80.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$11.00	\$880.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$10.00	\$800.00
11	<b>GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM - THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)</b>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
12	<b>REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")</b>	<b>340.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$3.00	\$1,020.00	\$10.00	\$3,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,700.00
13	<b>REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")</b>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$18.00	\$270.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$300.00
					<b>\$351,114.00</b>		<b>\$368,600.00</b>		<b>\$894,095.00</b>

Bidder No. 1: EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC

Bidder No. 2: ATLANTIC CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.

Bidder No. 3: LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS

Bidder No. 4: PDC, INC.

Bidder No. 5: BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Bidder No. 6: S T WOOTEN CORPORATION